



## Iberian Porsche Meeting 2017

### CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL FINAL

Pos.	Nº	1º Condutor / Piloto	Marca/Modelo	ANO	TOTAL ÉVORA	TOTAL AIA	TOTAL	Dif.Ant.	Dif. 1º
1	16	Paulo André Manta Caldeira	911 GT3 RS	2015	54,424	57,897	112,321		
2	75	José Manuel Loureiro	997 Carrera S PDK Cabrio	2009	56,003	60,943	116,946	4,625	4,625
3	24	António Carvalho	991 Turbo S	2015	55,210	62,924	118,134	1,188	5,813
4	48	Ricardo Coroado	Porsche 911 Carrera 4S Cabriolet	2017	58,976	60,527	119,503	1,369	7,182
5	77	José Fernando Tavares Carvalho	997 Turbo S	2010	58,958	61,991	120,949	1,446	8,628
6	112	Hugo Gois	911 Turbo S	2007	57,799	63,159	120,958	0,009	8,637
7	165	José Manuel Costa	991 Turbo S	2016	61,701	61,599	123,300	2,342	10,979
8	145	Rui Miguel Duarte Lima	997 Turbo	2011	61,303	62,021	123,324	0,024	11,003
9	89	Amândio Dias	997 S	2010	60,639	63,537	124,176	0,852	11,855
10	87	António Ferro Beça	997 4 S	2009	60,384	64,732	125,116	0,940	12,795
11	110	Nuno Petronilho	997 Carrera 4S	2010	62,298	63,043	125,341	0,225	13,020
12	160	Alessandro Barzaghi	Boxster S	2013	60,479	64,981	125,460	0,119	13,139
13	172	Juan Manuel Polo Garcia	Boxster S	2014	62,268	64,712	126,980	1,520	14,659
14	50	Rui Moura	718 BOXSTER	2017	61,853	65,261	127,114	0,134	14,793
15	36	Frederico Cannas	911 turbo s	2013	64,937	62,368	127,305	0,191	14,984
16	137	Manuel Ferreira	911 CARRERA GTS CABRIO	2015	62,098	65,502	127,600	0,295	15,279
17	79	João Pina Cardoso	991 2 S	2013	63,085	64,530	127,615	0,015	15,294
18	17	Samuel António da Costa Santos Jorge	911 911 GT3 RS	2015	65,812	62,095	127,907	0,292	15,586
19	88	António Branco	996 C2	2002	63,668	65,147	128,815	0,908	16,494
20	195	Paulo Santos	718 Boxster S	2016	64,752	64,733	129,485	0,670	17,164
21	99	Francisco Freire dos Santos	911 Carrera Cabriolet	2011	64,065	65,467	129,532	0,047	17,211
22	107	Duarte Lopes	997 Carrera S	2005	64,139	66,396	130,535	1,003	18,214
23	118	Carlos Miguel Henriques	991 Carrera S	2017	62,126	68,822	130,948	0,413	18,627
24	30	Pedro Rodrigues	Carrera 4S	2017	66,377	65,277	131,654	0,706	19,333
25	139	Abel Ruivo	911 T	1973	56,936	74,764	131,700	0,046	19,379
26	85	Carlos Manuel Pequeno Vidal Balseiro	Boxster S 3.2	2000	61,627	70,693	132,320	0,620	19,999
27	197	Paulo Sérgio dos Santos	911 Carrera		64,035	68,377	132,412	0,092	20,091
28	159	Fernando Soares			65,375	67,419	132,794	0,382	20,473
29	56	Armand Marcos	911 Carrera S Coupe	2005	62,988	73,137	136,125	3,331	23,804
30	108	Carlos Sérgio Barros	Boxster	2014	66,074	70,103	136,177	0,052	23,856
31	113	António Sousa	964 C4	1990	65,463	70,843	136,306	0,129	23,985
32	181	Ricardo Coimbra	Boxster S Cabrio	2002	63,308	73,105	136,413	0,107	24,092
33	156	Juan José Abia Posadas	911 GT2	2001	63,332	73,824	137,156	0,743	24,835
34	22	Jaime Baptista da Costa	911 Carrera 996 4S Cabrio	2004	66,708	70,528	137,236	0,080	24,915
35	91	André Frazão Piteira	911 Turbo	2007	67,158	71,510	138,668	1,432	26,347
36	69	Manuel Santos Silva	Carrera 4	1999	66,292	73,231	139,523	0,855	27,202
37	83	Eduardo Jorge Mendes	997 Turbo	2007	71,728	69,266	140,994	1,471	28,673
38	153	João Ricardo Macedo	718 Boxster S	2017	63,322	77,873	141,195	0,201	28,874
39	152	Ricardo Emanuel Fernandes Cardoso	Cayman	2006	62,323	80,757	143,080	1,885	30,759
40	136	Marco Fernandes	911 S	1970	67,958	76,272	144,230	1,150	31,909
41	74	José Menau	991 4S Cabriolet	2017	64,712	79,780	144,492	0,262	32,171
42	126	José Machado	911 991 Edição Comemoração 50 Anos/911	2014	70,607	75,820	146,427	1,935	34,106
43	138	Timothy Vieira	Porsche 911 T	1970	72,742	74,857	147,599	1,172	35,278
44	122	Nuno Castanheira	993	1996	69,743	78,433	148,176	0,577	35,855
45	80	Fernando Mourão	911 Targa	1989	79,733	71,391	151,124	2,948	38,803
46	140	Carlos Daniel Silva Pinto	911	1989	74,244	81,213	155,457	4,333	43,136
47	115	M. Lurdes Costa e Silva	911 4S	2006	72,424	85,544	157,968	2,511	45,647
48	127	André Seabra	991.2 Targa 4 GTS Irish Cream		99,685	78,330	178,015	20,047	65,694
49	45	Vitor da Cunha Oliveira	911 2.7S	1973	71,810	130,460	202,270	24,255	89,949
50	93	Hugo Dias	911 GTS	2017	58,909	174,369	233,278	31,008	120,957
51	191	Mário Assis Ferreira	911 Turbo S	2016	59,185	174,724	233,909	0,631	121,588

52	130	António João Almeida Ribeiro	Boxster 718	2016	58,745	178,405	237,150	3,241	124,829
53	147	Alvaro Mesquita	911 turbo s	2017	61,694	180,496	242,190	5,040	129,869
54	171	Carlos Gómez Pinero	Porsche Cayman	2011	60,670	182,932	243,602	1,412	131,281
55	188	Luís Tavares	911 Carrera S	2014	66,064	182,297	248,361	4,759	136,040
56	84	António David Ferreira	911 Carrera 4S	2015	64,216	185,580	249,796	1,435	137,475
57	149	Vasco Pereira	Cayman S	2013	62,032	194,685	256,717	6,921	144,396
58	193	André Ouchana	911 GT3	2010	58,912	212,179	271,091	14,374	158,770
59	57	Francisco Javier Bahillo Corral	Boxster S	2001	65,881	206,147	272,028	0,937	159,707
60	114	Jason Walter	993 4 cabrio	1994	59,776	232,075	291,851	19,823	179,530
61	41	João Eduardo Neves Creio	991 Carrera S - 911 Cinquenta anos	2013	66,079	297,057	363,136	71,285	250,815
62	19	Manuel Tarré	Porsche 911 (993) Turbo Coupé	1996	69,308	336,733	406,041	42,905	293,720
63	58	Gonzalo Delgado Chauton	911 GTS COUPE	2017	559,856	60,319	620,175	214,134	507,854
64	151	Tiago Baptista	Porsche Cayman 2.9	2009	557,685	62,562	620,247	0,072	507,926
65	144	Rui António Maia Lima	911 GT3 RS	2016	559,103	63,991	623,094	2,847	510,773
66	150	Pedro Rovira	Carrera 911 996 4S Cabrio	2004	555,411	71,795	627,206	4,112	514,885
67	90	Adalberto Eleutério de Freitas Melim	930 Turbo	1981	560,761	66,538	627,299	0,093	514,978
68	143	Jorge Vaz	911 Carrera 4S (997)	2010	565,221	63,023	628,244	0,945	515,923
69	98	César Tavares	911 Carrera 4 GTS Coupé	2015	551,285	77,397	628,682	0,438	516,361
70	174	Facundo Garcia Santana	911 Turbo		563,056	66,817	629,873	1,191	517,552
71	65	Sébastien Marcos	Boxster S	2009	564,672	65,429	630,101	0,228	517,780
72	183	Ignacio Moreno Guinea	Porsche Turbo S 997 MK2 PDK	2012	567,314	64,290	631,604	1,503	519,283
73	76	José Manuel Silva Espírito Santo	997 Carrera 4S	2006	562,876	69,521	632,397	0,793	520,076
74	133	João Miranda	968	1992	563,510	68,932	632,442	0,045	520,121
75	186	Mário Barroso	boxster S 987	2005	563,948	68,705	632,653	0,211	520,332
76	15	Pedro Jorge Dias Mendes Alves	911 SC	1980	563,666	69,324	632,990	0,337	520,669
77	47	Gonçalo Arriaga	Panamera 4S Diesel	2017	560,237	72,896	633,133	0,143	520,812
78	199	Pedro Martins	991 Turbo	2017	563,938	70,382	634,320	1,187	521,999
79	192	Gonçalo Horta e Vale	Porsche 911		562,768	72,206	634,974	0,654	522,653
80	119	Diogo Branco	Panamera E-Híbrid	2014	565,638	70,404	636,042	1,068	523,721
81	125	Paulo Marques	911 Carrera 4	2002	563,504	73,468	636,972	0,930	524,651
82	64	Raúl Lara Ubis	911 Carrera 4 Cabrio	2001	564,339	72,892	637,231	0,259	524,910
83	198	Ricardo Almeida	911 991 Carrera 2S Cabrio	2012	562,850	74,522	637,372	0,141	525,051
84	117	João Centeno	911 Carrera 4 S	2014	570,944	68,889	639,833	2,461	527,512
85	180	Diogo Pinto Gonçalves QMG	Boxster		571,347	71,214	642,561	2,728	530,240
86	82	Fernando Almeida	911 3.0 SC	1979	564,337	85,835	650,172	7,611	537,851
87	111	Miguel Carvalho	Boxster 986	1997	574,698	84,991	659,689	9,517	547,368
88	162	Francisco Bracinha (Jason)	Boxster		568,178	92,178	660,356	0,667	548,035
89	103	Alexandre Correia Leal	991 turbo S	2015	557,469	115,595	673,064	12,708	560,743
90	116	Miguel Pereira	Boxster 987	2009	566,647	106,923	673,570	0,506	561,249
91	104	Carlo Eugénio Ferreira	991 993 COUPE	1994	589,036	89,909	678,945	5,375	566,624
92	196	Carlos Fernandes	991 Turbo S Cabrio	2017	551,923	177,163	729,086	50,141	616,765
93	177	António Sousa	Cayman GT4	2015	557,785	174,714	732,499	3,413	620,178
94	121	Hugo Bringel	991 Carrera S	2012	560,456	176,352	736,808	4,309	624,487
95	185	Fernando Jose Garcia Reina	996 Turbo	2003	561,411	180,223	741,634	4,826	629,313
96	27	Joaquim Alberto Carvalho Fernandes	991 2S	2014	564,147	181,661	745,808	4,174	633,487
97	78	José Carlos Ribeiro da Cunha	Cayman	2009	559,918	186,714	746,632	0,824	634,311
98	173	Agustín Ruiz Hernández	Boxster GTS 981 / KQ12/9	2015	561,077	201,108	762,185	15,553	649,864
99	21	João António Conde	991 4S	2013	572,469	197,104	769,573	7,388	657,252
100	100	Fernando Pires	911 Carrera GTS Coupe	2017	581,074	202,686	783,760	14,187	671,439
101	67	Pedro Domingues	911 3.2	1989	565,142	228,618	793,760	10,000	681,439
102	34	Ricardo Vargas	Porsche Carrera 911 S	2017	566,226	229,419	795,645	1,885	683,324
103	169	Luis Castelo	991 Carrera 4 S Cabrio	2013	2 500,000	70,586	2 570,586	1 774,941	2 458,265
104	61	Juan José Carnicero García	911 Carrera Coupe	2007	2 500,000	91,236	2 591,236	20,650	2 478,915
105	155	Javier Moriyon	CAYMAN S	2014	2 500,000	184,073	2 684,073	92,837	2 571,752
106	167	Paulo Mesquita	911 996 C4	2000	2 500,000	208,077	2 708,077	24,004	2 595,756
107	63	Miguel Heredia Granados	Boxster S II	2011	2 500,000	221,614	2 721,614	13,537	2 609,293
108	189	José Filipe Messana da Costa	Porsche 997 Turbo Pdk	2010	53,570	5 000,000	5 053,570	2 331,956	4 941,249
109	3	Nuno Costa	911 C4 GTS Cab		53,790	5 000,000	5 053,790	0,220	4 941,469
110	20	Carlos Brízido	911 ST 2,5	1970	57,107	5 000,000	5 057,107	3,317	4 944,786
111	124	Miguel Ângelo Cunha	911 997 Turbo	2007	57,388	5 000,000	5 057,388	0,281	4 945,067
112	86	Bruno Albuquerque	Boxster GTS	2014	57,900	5 000,000	5 057,900	0,512	4 945,579

113	8	Roberto Gomez	718 Cayman S		58,264	5 000,000	5 058,264	0,364	4 945,943
114	184	Agustin Blazquez	911 / 964 Carrera 4	1990	58,489	5 000,000	5 058,489	0,225	4 946,168
115	32	Fernando Antas da Cunha	911 991 II 2S Cabrio	2016	59,363	5 000,000	5 059,363	0,874	4 947,042
116	9	Javier Arenas	911 C4 GTS		59,438	5 000,000	5 059,438	0,075	4 947,117
117	131	José Paulo Amaral	911 Carrera 4 S	2016	59,622	5 000,000	5 059,622	0,184	4 947,301
118	176	Francisco Javier Robaina Padrón	718 Cayman S	2017	60,335	5 000,000	5 060,335	0,713	4 948,014
119	29	Henrique Leite	911	2013	60,593	5 000,000	5 060,593	0,258	4 948,272
120	157	Ezequiel Flores Parejo	911 turbo (997)	2008	62,266	5 000,000	5 062,266	1,673	4 949,945
121	35	Alector Torres	911 45	2017	62,940	5 000,000	5 062,940	0,674	4 950,619
122	179	Alberto Lezcano Herran	Porsche 911 Carrera 4		62,947	5 000,000	5 062,947	0,007	4 950,626
123	178	Marcos Lucas Hernandez	Cayman S	2006	63,516	5 000,000	5 063,516	0,569	4 951,195
124	73	José Miguel Barbas Quaresma	997 4S	2009	63,908	5 000,000	5 063,908	0,392	4 951,587
125	166	Carlos Martínez Agudo	PORSCHE 997 TURBO	2007	65,022	5 000,000	5 065,022	1,114	4 952,701
126	109	Filipe Santos	Carrera S	2017	66,248	5 000,000	5 066,248	1,226	4 953,927
127	49	João Baltazar Mendes	911 4 S	2014	66,252	5 000,000	5 066,252	0,004	4 953,931
128	175	Miguel Ángel González Monje	911 Turbo	2008	66,369	5 000,000	5 066,369	0,117	4 954,048
129	128	João Ricardo Silva Lago	991 S Riviera Blue 39E	2013	66,500	5 000,000	5 066,500	0,131	4 954,179
130	68	Pedro Maia	997 GT3	2008	67,082	5 000,000	5 067,082	0,582	4 954,761
131	53	José Manuel Gamito Faria	911 4S Cabrio	2006	67,201	5 000,000	5 067,201	0,119	4 954,880
132	105	Gonçalo Mora-Mestre	PORSCHE 911 993 Turbo	1992	68,005	5 000,000	5 068,005	0,804	4 955,684
133	148	Miguel Vigeant Gomes	928 GT	1991	68,279	5 000,000	5 068,279	0,274	4 955,958
134	92	Armando Reis	996	2002	68,987	5 000,000	5 068,987	0,708	4 956,666
135	95	Angel Alves	964 Carrera 4 Cabrio	1989	69,010	5 000,000	5 069,010	0,023	4 956,689
136	26	Luis Armindo	911T 2.2	1970	69,682	5 000,000	5 069,682	0,672	4 957,361
137	120	Paulo Canário	911	2015	70,523	5 000,000	5 070,523	0,841	4 958,202
138	123	Manuel Assis Teixeira	911 2.7 S	1975	72,351	5 000,000	5 072,351	1,828	4 960,030
139	52	Paulo Umbelino	911 CARRERA CABRIO	1999	72,440	5 000,000	5 072,440	0,089	4 960,119
140	40	Nancy Esteves	997 Carrera 911 Turbo Cabrio	2007	72,583	5 000,000	5 072,583	0,143	4 960,262
141	13	Adelino Dinis	911	1966	73,107	5 000,000	5 073,107	0,524	4 960,786
142	141	José Filipe Faria da Silva	Panamera	2012	76,451	5 000,000	5 076,451	3,344	4 964,130
143	72	Luís Cardal	Boxster	2014	551,294	5 000,000	5 551,294	474,843	5 438,973
144	44	Nelson Rêgo	997 Turbo	2008	552,709	5 000,000	5 552,709	1,415	5 440,388
145	62	Miguel Contreras Campuzano	CAYMAN	2008	558,243	5 000,000	5 558,243	5,534	5 445,922
146	106	Carlos Barbosa	991 R	2016	560,292	5 000,000	5 560,292	2,049	5 447,971
147	11	Luis Guilherme	718 Boxster S		563,753	5 000,000	5 563,753	3,461	5 451,432
148	190	Jose luis martinez gutierrez			564,761	5 000,000	5 564,761	1,008	5 452,440
149	25	Paulo Marques	911 Carrera 2S Cabriolet	2016	564,988	5 000,000	5 564,988	0,227	5 452,667
150	101	António Ventura	911 Carrera 2S Coupé	2013	565,323	5 000,000	5 565,323	0,335	5 453,002
151	134	Daniel Pinho	996 Turbo	2001	568,444	5 000,000	5 568,444	3,121	5 456,123
152	18	Dinis Tarré	911 Turbo (993)	1995	568,496	5 000,000	5 568,496	0,052	5 456,175
153	37	Luis Miguel Vasconcelos Simão	718 Boxster	2017	568,985	5 000,000	5 568,985	0,489	5 456,664
154	31	José Pulido Valente	997 Cabrio Carrera S	1995	571,109	5 000,000	5 571,109	2,124	5 458,788
155	28	Fernando Cesar Leal Ramos	911 Turbo	2010	574,268	5 000,000	5 574,268	3,159	5 461,947
156	194	Luis Pintão	996 (911 Carrera)	2003	577,985	5 000,000	5 577,985	3,717	5 465,664
157	38	Emanuel Vieira	911 Carrera Targa	1988	579,852	5 000,000	5 579,852	1,867	5 467,531
158	94	Francisco Barra		2016	591,110	5 000,000	5 591,110	11,258	5 478,789
159	146	Celeste Lucas	Cayman	2010	594,755	5 000,000	5 594,755	3,645	5 482,434
160	135	Evandro Gueiros	993 Turbo	1996	569,271	5 120,000	5 689,271	94,516	5 576,950
161	1	Pedro Garcia	911 2.2 Coupé	1971	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	1 810,729	7 387,679
162	2				2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
163	4	Tomas Villen	911 C4S Rojo		2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
164	5	August Achleitner	911 Targa 4 GTS		2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
165	6	Ignacio Carrasco	964		2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
166	7	Enrique Monteverde	968		2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
167	10	Gabriel Jiménez	718 Boxster S		2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
168	12	Rui Ferreira	Panamera 4SD		2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
169	14	Julio Santos	911 GTS		2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
170	23	João Pinheiro	997 Turbo S	2010	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
171	33	Nuno Matos	993	1995	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
172	39	João Netto	911 Carrera 4S	2011	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
173	42	António Florence	718 Boxster	2017	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679

174	43	Rui Miguel Ferreira	Porsche 911 Turbo Coupe	2017	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
175	46	Fernando Prata	Porsche 996	1998	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
176	51	Fernando Torres	Porsche S Turbo	2014	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
177	54	Oscar Americano	911 Carrera 2S Coupé	2013	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
178	55	Nuno Martinho	911 Turbo (997)	2006	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
179	59	Jorge Soler Calvet	911 Targa 4S	2015	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
180	60	Jose María González de Vega	911 Carrera S Cabrio	2005	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
181	66	Ramiro Figueiredo Rodrigues	991 Targa 4S	2014	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
182	70	Luís Vasconcelos Pinheiro	964 C2 Targa	1991	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
183	71	Luís Eduardo Matos Dias Ramos	911 S 2.4	1972	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
184	81	Fernando Manuel Duarte	991 C2 S Coupé	2012	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
185	96	Pedro Mar Rodrigues			2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
186	97	Milton Ribeiro			2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
187	102	Paulo Casimiro	911 GT3	2015	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
188	129	Notheis-Goetz Doris	911 Carrera S Cabrio	2013	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
189	132	Antón Abasolo			2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
190	142	Manuel Coelho Pinto	911	1966	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
191	154	Antonio Linares Rodríguez	911 GT3 RS	2016	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
192	158	João Rodrigues	Panamera 4S Diesel	2017	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
193	161	Angel Carrillo Montero	Porsche 997 Turbo	2006	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
194	163	Rui Figueiredo (Jason)	964		2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
195	164	Luís Vieira (Jason)	944 S2		2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
196	168	Carlos Silva	CARRERA 993 COUPÉ	1993	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
197	170	Sergio Andrades Perez	911 964 Carrera 4	1991	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
198	182	José M. Lopez de Letona	911 (997) Carrera S Cabrio	2007	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
199	187	Schuurman Harm	911 Targa 4S	2009	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679
200	200	Carlos Diogo Matos	911 TURBO 964	1991	2 500,000	5 000,000	7 500,000	0,000	7 387,679